80 meter
Reeks:1

oOuUh WN P

Min Heren Uur=14:10

8090  Nijsten Vinney

8759  Michiels Daan

8548 Vromans Dante

8836 Vander Schelde Wietse
8663  Jordens Jasper

8469 Jansen Neel

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=14:23

Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOUIL WNPE

0

6121 Van Houts Jarne
4961  Willems Orry

5255 Vanmechelen Bram
5615 Vanlangenaker Jules
4971  Spies Michiel

4965 Mertens Daan

5075 Venken Bryan

5942  Vandevelde Arthur
5467  Corstjens Kobe
4978  Blervacq Sam

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=14:38

Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOPA~WNE

10
11
12

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

©Co~NOOPA~WNE

verspringen
Reeks:1

oOULhh WN P

5093 Le Clerq Chiara
5283 Mertens Evelyne
4013 Lommelen Lies

GENK 11.68

DALO 11.75
DALO 11.90
RCT 11.94
DALO 12.74
DALO 13.11

VOLH 8.76m
VMOL 8.07m
ATAC 6.61m
TACT 6.47m
DALO 6.44m
DALO 5.40m
TACT 5.30m
DALO 5.28m
DALO 4.70m
DALO 3.60m

LYRA 19.41m
RCT 18.11m
DALO 17.23m

4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. ATAC14.12m

4427  Van Bun Eva

4312 Van Den Bulck Hana
4227 Fernandez Lisa
5543  Eelen Karlien

5094 Le Clerq Indy

3947  Jacobs Britt

4617 Loenders My-lien
4231 Vandenberk Gitte

Ben Heren Uur=14:41

1603 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera
2269 Van Gelder Senne
1251  Philips Arno

1939  Vreys Robin

1496 Vangeel Robbe

1382 Van Der Steen Stan
3474  Knaepen Koen*

2154  De Rooij Mees*

1001  Maes Robbe

9904 Breban Tom

1591 Kreemers Alexander
2905 Grevendonck Yannick
3766 Peeters Neo

3439 Huysmans Jori

2884  Geers Yarne

Ben Dames Uur=14:29

1409 Breban Linde

1614 Loenders La-my
1983  Vanlommel Pauline
9902 Overath Amber
862 Jacobs Birthe

1673  Schoone Amelie

DALO 12.89m
DUFF 12.84m
DALO 12.40m
ACHL 11.74m
LYRA 11.37m
ACA 10.80m
OEH 10.63m
DALO 9.90m

DUFF 37.33m
ACHL 29.53m
ACHL 27.46m
DALO 25.89m
GEEL 24.99m
GEEL 20.17m
DALO 18.08m
DALO 17.22m
SACN 14.96m
NA 14.80m
SACN 14.71m
DALO 14.59m
DALO 13.24m
DALO 12.45m
DALO 8.76m

ADD 3.23m
OEH 2.97m
GEEL 2.94m
NA 2.88m
ACA 2.84m
DALO 2.63m

00
00
00
00
01
01
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02
02
02
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03
03
03
03
03
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02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
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03
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04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
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05
05
06
05
04

04
05
04
04
05
05



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

P OO UTr WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

b wnN P

60 meter
Reeks:2

OOUTh WN P

60 meter
Reeks:1

oOUlLhh WN P

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NOoO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO~ WNPE

Min Dames Uur=15:06

7942  Lenaerts Sofie

6804 Ooms Janne

8011 Telemans Ann

7626  Knapen Caroline
6831 Claes Flore

7262  Sannen Elle

7034 Vanmechelen Hannah
6803 Raedts Janne

7310 Lehaen Janne

6829 Timmermans Karolien

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

5075 Venken Bryan
5255 Vanmechelen Bram
5467  Corstjens Kobe
4964  Geeringhs Kobe
4978  Blervacq Sam

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

4969  Duijsters Goran
4968 Vanderhoven Nick
6121 Van Houts Jarne
9705 Bunnik Tom*

4965 Mertens Daan

5615 Vanlangenaker Jules

Pup Dames Uur=14:58

4010 Schoone Eva*
4690  Afezi Lina*
4579  Vromans Niene
4500 Sannen Lien
4008 Du Bois Stiene
4013 Lommelen Lies

Pup Dames Uur=14:58

4231 Vandenberk Gitte
5410 Aerts Ellen

4688  Mertens Heleen
5283 Mertens Evelyne
5094 Le Clerq Indy
3947  Jacobs Britt
4546  Meersman Rhune

Pup Dames Uur=14:58

5543  Eelen Karlien
4617  Loenders My-lien
4227 Fernandez Lisa
4580 Van Moorsel Robin

ATAC 1.35m
VMOL 1.35m
MACD 1.30m
GENK 1.30m
DALO 1.25m
DALO 1.20m
ATAC 1.20m
VMOL 1.20m
DALO 1.15m
DALO 1.05m

TACT 10.16
ATAC 10.40
DALO 10.53
DALO 11.42
DALO 11.64

VMOL 9.31
VMOL 9.45
VOLH 9.48
DALO 9.56
DALO 9.64
TACT 9.71

DALO 10.22
DALO 10.39
DALO 10.54
DALO 10.54
DALO 10.86
DALO 11.46

DALO 9.94
RCT 10.27
DALO 10.29
RCT 1041
LYRA 10.46
ACA 10.78
DALO 11.09

ACHL 9.36
OEH 9.40
DALO 9.54
DALO 9.56

4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.ATAC9.79

4427 Van Bun Eva
5093 Le Clerq Chiara

DALO 9.95
LYRA NA
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discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

oOuUh WN P

verspringen
Reeks:1

oO~NO O~ WNE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNPE

10
11
12

60 meter
Reeks:1

~NooabhwNBE

60 meter
Reeks:2

oO~NOUTA, WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

oOULhh WN P

8836
8090
7983
8548
8469
8468

7942
6804
8011
8325
7262
7626
6829
7452

6121
4969
5051
5615
4965
5075
5255
5467
4964
4971
5942
4978

Min Heren Uur=15:17

Vander Schelde Wietse
Nijsten Vinney

Van Herck Brent
Vromans Dante
Jansen Neel

Nickmans Dries

Min Dames Uur=15:18

Lenaerts Sofie

Ooms Janne
Telemans Ann
Debrock Elise
Sannen Elle

Knapen Caroline
Timmermans Karolien
Mertens Emma

Pup Heren Uur=15:56

Van Houts Jarne
Duijsters Goran
Lembrechts Ruben
Vanlangenaker Jules
Mertens Daan
Venken Bryan
Vanmechelen Bram
Corstjens Kobe
Geeringhs Kobe
Spies Michiel
Vandevelde Arthur
Blervacg Sam

Ben Heren Uur=15:00

2154
1938
1591
1939
2905
2884
3439

De Rooij Mees*
Geerits Gijs
Kreemers Alexander
Vreys Robin
Grevendonck Yannick
Geers Yarne
Huysmans Jori

Ben Heren Uur=15:00

1251
1382
1603
3474
1496
2269
1001
3766

Philips Arno
Van Der Steen Stan

RCT
GENK
VMOL

DALO 13.36m
DALO 13.21m
DALO 11.40m

ATAC

29.62m

29.13m
28.55m

4.19m

VMOL 4.16m

MACD
LOOI
DALO
GENK
DALO
DALO

VOLH
VMOL
ACHL
TACT
DALO
TACT
ATAC
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

DALO
BREE
SACN
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

ACHL

GEEL

Van Den Bulck Yeabsera DUFF

Knaepen Koen*
Vangeel Robbe
Van Gelder Senne
Maes Robbe
Peeters Neo

Ben Dames Uur=15:01

1983
1409
1614
1673
862

9902

Vanlommel Pauline
Breban Linde
Loenders La-my
Schoone Amelie
Jacobs Birthe
Overath Amber

DALO
GEEL
ACHL
SACN
DALO

GEEL
ADD
OEH
DALO
ACA
NA

4.10m
4.03m
3.64m
3.47m
3.02m
2.84m

1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.85m

9.92
9.94
10.48
10.71
11.41
11.61
11.80

9.95
10.13
10.19
10.34
10.51
10.56
11.23
11.69

10.04
10.48
10.55
11.04
11.32
11.63
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00
00
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01
00

00
01
00
01
01
01
00
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kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

Pup Dames Uur=15:59

1 5093 Le Clerq Chiara LYRA 7.99m
2 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT  7.84m
3 4010 Schoone Eva* DALO 7.38m
4 5543 Eelen Karlien ACHL 7.23m
5 4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.ATAC6.17m
6 4312 Van Den Bulck Hana DUFF 6.14m
7 4013 Lommelen Lies DALO 5.89m
8 4580 Van Moorsel Robin DALO 5.79m
9 4690  Afezi Lina* DALO 5.66m
10 4427 Van Bun Eva DALO 5.60m
11 4579  Vromans Niene DALO 5.32m
12 5094 Le Clerq Indy LYRA 4.77m
13 4688 Mertens Heleen DALO 4.61m
14 4008 Du Bois Stiene DALO 4.59m
15 4500 Sannen Lien DALO 3.88m
16 4546  Meersman Rhune DALO 3.54m
17 3947  Jacobs Britt ACA 3.23m
18 4015 Das Lindsey VMOL 2.89m

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:28

Reeks:1
1 8325 Debrock Elise LOOI 11.75
2 7262  Sannen Elle DALO 12.78
3 6803 Raedts Janne VMOL 12.94
4 7310 Lehaen Janne DALO 13.22
5 7452  Mertens Emma DALO 14.03
6 6829 Timmermans Karolien DALO 14.74

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:28

Reeks:2
1 7942  Lenaerts Sofie ATAC 11.41
2 6830 Vanderhoven Lesley VMOL 11.95
3 7626  Knapen Caroline GENK 12.48
4 7129  Groenen Suzanne ATLA 12.53
5 7034  Vanmechelen Hannah ATAC 13.07
6 6831 Claes Flore DALO 13.10

6804 Ooms Janne VMOL NA

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=16:08

Reeks:1
1 4961  Willems Orry VMOL 27.16m
2 4810 Verbeeck Yarno AVZK 26.36m
3 6121 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 22.93m
4 5615 Vanlangenaker Jules TACT 16.49m
5 5255 Vanmechelen Bram ATAC 15.83m
6 9705 Bunnik Tom* DALO 15.48m
7 4971  Spies Michiel DALO 14.62m
8 5075 Venken Bryan TACT 14.02m
9 4965 Mertens Daan DALO 12.18m

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:10

Reeks:1
1 4312 Van Den Bulck Hana DUFF 36.87m
2 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT  33.42m
3 4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. ATAC31.86m
4 5543  Eelen Karlien ACHL 27.59m
5 5093 Le Clerq Chiara LYRA 27.51m
6 4579  Vromans Niene DALO 24.93m
7 4010 Schoone Eva* DALO 23.44m
8 4690  Afezi Lina* DALO 23.25m
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9 5094 Le Clerq Indy LYRA 20.57m
10 4231  Vandenberk Gitte DALO 20.28m
11 4617 Loenders My-lien OEH 19.52m
12 5410 Aerts Ellen RCT 19.17m
13 4546  Meersman Rhune DALO 16.02m
14 4500 Sannen Lien DALO 14.74m
15 3947  Jacobs Britt ACA 11.79m
16 4015 Das Lindsey VMOL 5.12m

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:35

Reeks:1
1 8759  Michiels Daan DALO 1.32m
2 8836 Vander Schelde Wietse RCT  1.25m
2 7983  Van Herck Brent VMOL 1.25m
4 8090  Nijsten Vinney GENK 1.20m
5 8548 Vromans Dante DALO 1.15m
6 8469  Jansen Neel DALO 1.05m

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=16:00

Reeks:1
1 1409 Breban Linde ADD 7.00m
2 1983 Vanlommel Pauline GEEL 6.28m
3 9902 Overath Amber NA 5.70m

150 meter Min Dames Uur=16:12

Reeks:1
1 8325 Debrock Elise LOOI 22.14
2 8011 Telemans Ann MACD 23.15
3 7310 Lehaen Janne DALO 25.29

150 meter Min Dames Uur=16:12

Reeks:2
1 7942  Lenaerts Sofie ATAC 21.40
2 7129  Groenen Suzanne ATLA 23.13
3 7034 Vanmechelen Hannah ATAC 23.80

hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=16:37

Reeks:1
1 4961  Willems Orry VMOL 34.78m
2 5255 Vanmechelen Bram ATAC 33.72m
3 4971  Spies Michiel DALO 33.00m
4 6121 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 31.67m
5 5615 Vanlangenaker Jules TACT 31.56m
6 5051 Lembrechts Ruben ACHL 29.38m
7 4810 Verbeeck Yarno AVZK 29.26m
8 9705 Bunnik Tom* DALO 27.95m
9 5942  Vandevelde Arthur DALO 24.42m
10 5075 Venken Bryan TACT 24.04m
11 4965 Mertens Daan DALO 19.75m
12 5467  Corstjens Kobe DALO 13.26m

verspringen
Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOULAWNPE

1603
1938
1667
1251
2154
1496
2269
1939
1591
1382

Ben Heren Uur=16:39

Van Den Bulck Yeabsera DUFF 3.75m
Geerits Gijs BREE 3.55m
Hermens Bert ATLA 3.52m
Philips Arno ACHL 3.49m

De Rooij Mees* DALO 3.44m
Vangeel Robbe GEEL 3.43m
Van Gelder Senne ACHL 3.42m

Vreys Robin DALO 3.34m
Kreemers Alexander SACN 3.24m
Van Der Steen Stan GEEL 3.13m
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11
12
13
14
15

150 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3

150 meter
Reeks:2

A WNPF

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOULAWNPE

0

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

©COoO~NOULA WN P

1001 Maes Robbe SACN 2.80m
2905 Grevendonck Yannick DALO 2.77m
3766  Peeters Neo DALO 2.70m
3439  Huysmans Jori DALO 2.60m
9904 Breban Tom NA 2.35m
Min Heren Uur=16:26
9905 Truyens Sander NA 21.28
8548 Vromans Dante DALO 23.31
8468 Nickmans Dries DALO 29.65
Min Heren Uur=16:26
9502 Vanluyten Robbe RCT  20.70
7983  Van Herck Brent VMOL 21.47
8090  Nijsten Vinney GENK 21.61
8836 Vander Schelde Wietse RCT 22.34

8011
7829
6804
6803
7034
6831
6829
7942
7310
6832

4506
4580
5543
5093
5410
4231
5094
5283
4690
4427
4008
4010
4013
4546

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOUIL WNPE

1251
1603
2269
1667
1939
1496
1382
1001
2905
3439

Min Dames Uur=16:42

Telemans Ann MACD 28.45m
Pieri Axelle GENK 26.61m
Ooms Janne VMOL 20.51m
Raedts Janne VMOL 18.51m
Vanmechelen Hannah ATAC 17.50m
Claes Flore DALO 16.41m
Timmermans Karolien DALO 15.97m
Lenaerts Sofie ATAC 15.51m
Lehaen Janne DALO 14.34m
Spies Heleen DALO 14.11m

Pup Dames Uur=17:30

Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. ATAC1.28m

Van Moorsel Robin DALO 1.25m
Eelen Karlien ACHL 1.20m
Le Clerg Chiara LYRA 1.20m
Aerts Ellen RCT 1.10m
Vandenberk Gitte DALO 1.10m
Le Clerqg Indy LYRA 1.10m
Mertens Evelyne RCT 1.05m
Afezi Lina* DALO 1.05m
Van Bun Eva DALO 1.05m
Du Bois Stiene DALO 1.05m
Schoone Eva* DALO 1.00m
Lommelen Lies DALO 1.00m
Meersman Rhune DALO GP
Ben Heren Uur=16:55

Philips Arno ACHL 8.55m

Van Den Bulck Yeabsera DUFF 8.12m

Van Gelder Senne ACHL 8.08m
Hermens Bert ATLA 8.04m
Vreys Robin DALO 7.09m
Vangeel Robbe GEEL 6.98m
Van Der Steen Stan GEEL 6.12m
Maes Robbe SACN 5.53m
Grevendonck Yannick DALO 4.71m
Huysmans Jori DALO 4.26m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

abhwNBE

verspringen
Reeks:1

abhwNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

P OoOO~NOUL WN P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

CoO~NO UL WNPF

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOUOPRWNPE

1409
9902
1614
862

1983

7983
9502
8548
8759
8663

4969
5051
4971
4810
4968
5615
5682
4961
5075
47

5467

7113
7007
6830
8011
7091
6803
6832
7034

4011
4506
4427
4206
5543
4617
4231
4312
4579
4690
5410
4010
3947
5094
5093

Ben Dames Uur=16:49

Breban Linde
Overath Amber
Loenders La-my
Jacobs Birthe
Vanlommel Pauline

Min Heren Uur=16:52

Van Herck Brent
Vanluyten Robbe
Vromans Dante
Michiels Daan
Jordens Jasper

Pup Heren Uur=17:41

Duijsters Goran
Lembrechts Ruben
Spies Michiel
Verbeeck Yarno
Vanderhoven Nick
Vanlangenaker Jules
Schraepen Remco
Willems Orry
Venken Bryan
Belmans Lucas
Corstjens Kobe

Min Dames Uur=16:56

Vets Melissa
Alenteyns Lore
Vanderhoven Lesley
Telemans Ann

Bleyen Enya

Raedts Janne

Spies Heleen
Vanmechelen Hannah

Pup Dames Uur=17:38

Davids Daphne

ADD  26.76m
NA 17.25m
OEH 14.05m
ACA 13.54m
GEEL 10.65m

VMOL 4.19m
RCT 4.13m
DALO 4.12m
DALO 3.94m
DALO 3.53m

VMOL 3'26.75
ACHL 3'30.28
DALO 3'38.95
AVZK 3'42.61
VMOL 3'44.44
TACT 3'48.45
VMOL 3'50.34
VMOL 3'55.79
TACT 3'59.38
DALO 417.22
DALO NA

DUFF 3'17.87
LOOI 3'18.68
VMOL 3'24.19
MACD 3'36.60
VMOL 3'43.18
VMOL 3'46.43
DALO 4'04.94
ATAC 4'11.57

VMOL 3'32.67

Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.ATAC3'33.76

Van Bun Eva
Serre Sofie

Eelen Karlien
Loenders My-lien
Vandenberk Gitte
Van Den Bulck Hana
Vromans Niene
Afezi Lina*

Aerts Ellen
Schoone Eva*
Jacobs Britt

Le Clerq Indy

Le Clerg Chiara

DALO 3'36.45
LOOI 3'38.00
ACHL 3'41.30
OEH  3'46.30
DALO 3'48.67
DUFF 3'51.38
DALO 3'52.05

DALO 352.21

RCT  3'58.70
DALO 4'25.98
ACA 5'15.29
LYRA NG
LYRA NG
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600 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOUORWNPE

600 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOA~WNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

oOULh WN P

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
4968
5075
5615
4969
2
9705
5467
4971
4965

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
920
9910
918
9907

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
4227
4010
4690
4231

Ben Heren Uur=17:08

1603 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera DUFF 2'02.53

1251  Philips Arno

1938  Geerits Gijs

1496 Vangeel Robbe
1667 Hermens Bert

9906  Truyens Kobe

1591 Kreemers Alexander
3439  Huysmans Jori

1939  Vreys Robin

Ben Dames Uur=17:09

920 Davids Maithe
1983 Vanlommel Pauline
918 Hendrickx Sterre
9910 Janssens Floor
1614  Loenders La-my
9907 Deckx Louise
1409 Breban Linde

862 Jacobs Birthe

2946 Belmans Sarah
9902 Overath Amber

Min Heren Uur=17:31

9905 Truyens Sander
8559  Deckx Jef

9502 Vanluyten Robbe
8548 Vromans Dante
9593 Braeken Senne
8468 Nickmans Dries

Pup Heren Uur=17:42

gemengd 38.01
Vanderhoven Nick
Venken Bryan
Vanlangenaker Jules
Duijsters Goran

DALO 40.51
Bunnik Tom*

Corstjens Kobe
Spies Michiel
Mertens Daan

Ben Dames Uur=17:42

gemengd 43.88
Davids Maithe

Janssens Floor NA

Hendrickx Sterre
Deckx Louise NA

Pup Dames Uur=17:43

DALO 40.87
Fernandez Lisa
Schoone Eva*

Afezi Lina*
Vandenberk Gitte

ACHL 2'04.60
BREE 2'06.64
GEEL 2'07.70
ATLA 2'12.88
NA 2'15.14
SACN 2'24.73
DALO 2'28.59
DALO 2'33.57

VMOL 2'10.41
GEEL 2'13.52
VMOL 2'16.65
NA 2'20.40
OEH  2'20.97
NA 2'24.53
ADD  2'25.07
ACA 227381
DALO 2'35.12
NA NA

NA 3'15.75
VMOL 3'24.24
RCT  3'28.05
DALO 329.14

VMOL 3'36.24
DALO 3'57.06

VMOL

TACT
TACT

VMOL

VMOL

VMOL
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4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
8548
8468
8663
8759

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
8011
7034
8325
7942
2
6803
7091
7129
6830

Min Heren Uur=17:49

DALO 51.09
Vromans Dante
Nickmans Dries
Jordens Jasper
Michiels Daan

Min Dames Uur=17:49

gemengd 47.02
Telemans Ann MACD
Vanmechelen Hannah ATAC
Debrock Elise LOOI
Lenaerts Sofie ATAC
gemengd 49.58
Raedts Janne VMOL
Bleyen Enya VMOL
Groenen Suzanne ATLA

Vanderhoven Lesley VMOL



